DATA SHEET
lares
INTEGRATED CONTROL PANELS
KSI1000016.300 - KSI1100016.300 - KSI1000048.300 - KSI1100048.300 - KSI1100128.300
INTRODUCTION
lares is the name of the newest generation of Professional Control Panels.
Calling them simply “Intrusion” Control Panels is  truly like as under estimating their huge potential
given that their extra-ordinary fast and intelligent system is in a position to embrace all other

The lares Control Panels can be programmed by PC, by  IP (for the version with integrated Ethernet)
and directly by uploading on the USB Port.
HOW TO ORDER
PRODUCT CODE NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KSI1000016.300 (.310) 1 lares 16
Mother Board only (or complete with metal cabinet)
KSI1100016.300 (.310) 1 lares 16-IP
Mother Board only (or complete with metal cabinet)
KSI1000048.300 (.310) 1 lares 48
Mother Board only (or complete with metal cabinet)
KSI1100048.300 (.310) 1 lares 48-IP
Mother Board only (or complete with metal cabinet)
KSI1100128.300 (.310) 1 lares 128-IP
Mother Board only (or complete with metal cabinet)
PARTS INCLUDED
PRODUCT CODE NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Each PCBA will be